Ndmero Nome AvSem
40820 ADRIANA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 14.3
41163 AFONSO LEITAO CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA GOUVEIA 0.0
39112 ANA CAROLINA PEREZ DOMINGUES 10.8
42135 ANA CATARINA DUARTE AFONSO 1.5
37440 ANA FILIPA PERES GODOY PINEIRO 16.2
42178 ANA LUISA GONGALVES MAIA SANTOS 17.7
40807 ANA MARIA ANDRADE COELHO DE ALBUQUERQUE CABRAL 3.8
40672 ANA RITAAGUIAR CARDOSO 0.0
33615 ANA SOFIA FALCAO MARQUES BARBOSA 0.0
37780 ANA SOFIA MANITA SOUSA 17.7
37680 ANDRE DIOGO ALVES NARCISO 17.9
33617 ANDREIA FILIPA PEREIRAANTUNES 15.7
38857 ANGELICA CARREIRA GALVAO 15.7
40652 CAROLINA ELISA FERNANDES GARCIA 12.7
40490 CATARINA ALEXANDRA FERREIRA MARTINS 13.3
42079 CATARINA MUACHO ANACLETO 15.3
38891 CATARINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES VENDA 14.7
33619 CATARINA RAMOS PEREIRA CARNEIRO 17.3
41888 FATIMA JESSICA ABREU DE FREITAS 16.9
40582 FILIPE AFONSO FRAUSTO RODRIGUES 0.0
38906 FILIPE GONCALO RIBEIRO ROCHA 0.0
37671 GUILHERME COSTA DA SILVA NEVES 13.8
40445 HUGO MIGUEL TEOFILO BAPTISTA 13.8
31206 IGOR ALEXANDRE CALDEIRA GASPAR 0.0
42016 INES DUARTE CARREIRA 16.7
40814 INES ISABEL BALSA DA SILVA COIMBRA 0.0
40830 IOLANDA LAURA FERNANDES XIRGO 14.4
40568 JESSICA VANESSA SANTOS CRUZ 12.2
33631 JOANA MARGARIDA NOBRE PIRES 0.0
42081 JOAO ANTONIO MENDES DA CRUZ 14.3
34536 JOAO MANUEL SERRA SOUSA MATIAS 18.6
37896 JOAO MIGUEL MOTA SEQUEIRA 18.6
38963 JOAO PEDRO PINHEIRO DE CARVALHO 20.0
41961 JOAO RUI PEREIRA VIEIRA 0.0
38867 LARA SOUTO DAS NEVES 16.0
39507 LARISSA PATRICIA SANTOS DOS REIS 13.0
27922 LUCIA MARIA MIGUEL FERRO 0.0
32269 LUIS CARLOS GONCALVES DOS SANTOS MORGADO 0.0
42067 MARIA FERREIRA VILA LUZ 18.0
42247 MARIA INES BENEDITO QUELHAS 20.0
38930 MARIA MADALENA DO ADRO ATAIDE FERREIRA 14.0
40544 MARIA TIMOTEO HENRIQUES DOS SANTOS 0.0
39301 MARINA MOTA AMORIM 11.9
34220 MARTA ISABEL ALVES LOPES 0.0
37556 MARTA SOFIA RODRIGUES AURELIO RIBEIRO 11.9



41846
38948
40501
41999
34038
41933
42056
33134
41851
32965
38132
34119
33138
33140
41969
40430
41832
27935
41810
41831
38969

MATILDE SOBRAL PINTO CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
MICAELA DINIS COSTA DA CRUZ TOSCANO
NISHAT ABDUL SACOOR
NUNO ALEXANDRE SOUSA HENRIQUES
OLGA CHICU
PATRICIA GOMES ANDRADE
PATRICIA GRILO SIMOES ALMEIDA
PAULO ARTUR SALUSTIO PIRES
PAULO JORGE PEREIRA PEDRO
PEDRO GIL MARTINS PITACAS
PEDRO JOSE FERREIRA ROQUE SILVA
PEDRO MIGUEL OLIVEIRAARROBAS DA SILVA
RAUL DUARTE FERNANDES PEREIRA
ROMAIN PACHECO PEREIRA
RUI FILIPE LOPES RODRIGUES
SANDRA DO AMARAL MAIA TRINDADE
SARA SILVA BENTES GRILO
SERGIO PAULO FERNANDES
SOFIAALEXANDRA MARTINS FERREIRA
SUSANA FILIPA PEREIRA QUERIDO
TIAGO ALCOBIA TAVEIRA PIMENTEL

11.9
8.8
14.4
16.9
11.3
15.8
16.8
0.0
18.9
0.0
16.3
16.3
0.0
0.0
17.2
15.9
14.4
0.0
15.3
14.1
0.0
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